Al

“7/%

LOWEN

DENTAL SPA

1 Radcliffe Row, Abbotswood Common Road,
Romsey, SO51 ODU
hello@lowendentalspa.co.uk | 01794 328042
Have a virtual tour at: www.lowendentalspa.co.uk

@0 LowenDentalSpa



GENERAL DENTAL CARE

New Patient Dental Health Assessments

Adult:

Pre-School Age:
Primary School Age:
Secondary School Age:

Regular Dental Heath Checks
Adult:

Pre-School Age:

Primary School Age:
Secondary School Age:

X-Rays
Small x-rays:
Panoramic large x-ray:

Hygienist
Adult 30 minute session:
Child 20 minute session:

Fillings starting from
Amalgam silver filling:
Small white composite:
Medium white composite:
Large white composite:

Porcelain and Ceramics
Veneer:

Porcelain bonded to metal crown:

Porcelain crown:

Root Canal Treatment
Incisor:

Premolar:

Molar:

Extractions
Extraction - Simple/Incisor
Extraction - Complex/Molar

£70
=0)

£20
£30

£50
£0
£15
£25

£10
£50

£70
£40

£95

£140
£170
£210

£695
£695
£795

£320
£400
£480

£130
£160



Tooth Replacement Options

Acrylic Denture

partial single arch: £600

partial both arches: £900

full single arch: £700

full both arches: £1000
Cobalt Chrome Denture

partial single arch: £895

partial both arches: £1600

COSMETIC DENTAL CARE

Smile Transformation Consultation

Redeemable off treatment plan: £60
Whitening

Home Whitening: £360
Enlighten Smiles: £560
Composite Bonding

Composite Veneer (per tooth): £250
Edge Bonding (per tooth): £150
Invisalign starting from

Single arch: £2500
Both arches: £4000

*Prices valid at 1/3/21 E&OE

COMBINING DENTAL WITH WELLBEING
Add on:

Constantine £30
Back, Neck and Shoulder Massage

Trevone £60

Full Body Massage

Reflexology £30
Skin Consultation Free of charge with

any dental service



Skin Consultation £40

Facial Peels SINGLE COURSE3 COURSE 6
Obagi Blue £243  £432
Radiance Peel £90 £243 £432
Z0 Stimulator Peel £80 £216 £384

Obagi Medical Facials

Sighature Facial £70
Acne Facial £70
Enrich Facial £90
Antioxidant Forcefield Facial £70
Soothing Radiance Facial £70
Age Defying Facial £70

Observ Skin Scanner

Are you struggling to find the right skincare products that
suit your skin type? Do you want to know what'’s really
going on beneath the surface of your skin? Discover your
skin’s true needs and get the best possible results from
your skincare routine using an Observ 520x skin scanner.
During the scanning process, the Observ 520x skin scanner
emits different wavelengths of light that penetrate your skin
at various depths. These wavelengths interact with the
skin’s components, revealing important information about
your skin’s condition. The images produced by the scanner
are then analysed by our experienced clinicians to identify
any areas of concern and provide you with personalised
skincare advice.

Dermalux SINGLE COURSE 6 COURSE 12
Dermalux Flex £40 £200 £400
Add On £20

Skin Pen SINGLE COURSE3 COURSE 6
Face £150 £350 £650
Body POC

Face & Neck £165

Face, Neck & Decollatage £180

Laser/IPL Consultation and Test Patch £30
15mins



Laser/IPL

Skin Treatments SINGLE COURSE3 COURSE 6
Laser Genesis £120 £300 £590
IPL Limelight £90 £250 £490
2D Facial £180 £250 £999
Laser Genesis and IPL Limelight

Harlyn Facial £180 £520 £999
Peel, Laser Genesis and Dermalux

Laser Vein Removal SMALL AREA LARGE AREA
Face £50 £180
Legs £150 £300
IPL Pigmentation

Removal SINGLE ~ COURSE 3

Small £80 £216

Medium £150 £405

Large £300 £810

Laser Hair Removal SINGLE  COURSE 6

Full Leg £200 £1000

Half Leg £150 £750

Full Arms £150 £720

Upper Lip £50 £240

Chin £60 £288

Full Bikini £200 £960
Standard Bikini £100 £480
Underarm £80 £384

Full Back £300 £1,440

Back and Shoulders £450 £2,160
Massage

Constantine £40
Back, Neck and Shoulder - 30 mins

Trevone £70
Full Body Massage - 60 mins

Reflexology - 45 mins £40

Gift vouchers available



‘ Denplan ITe ro

s @smoren DIGITAL PRACTICE

< invisalign®

PROVIDER

Dermalux’ Pen
000 o ——

0BAGL

MEDICAL

6 ZO'SKIN HEALTH
sy ZEIN OBAGI, o

20% deposits to be taken on all bookings.
Cancellation within 48 hours is required.

Al
7N

1 Radcliffe Row, Abbotswood Common Road,
Romsey, SO51 ODU
hello@lowendentalspa.co.uk | 01794 328042
Have a virtual tour at: www.lowendentalspa.co.uk

@0 LowenDentalSpa



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6

