

GENERAL DENTAL CARE

New Patient Dental Health Assessr	nents
Adult:	£70
Pre-School Age:	£O
Primary School Age:	£20
Secondary School Age:	£30
Regular Dental Heath Checks	
Adult:	£50
Pre-School Age:	£O
Primary School Age:	£15
Secondary School Age:	£25
X-Rays	
Small x-rays:	£10
Panoramic large x-ray:	£50
Hygienist	
Adult 30 minute session:	£70
Child 20 minute session:	£40
Fillings starting from Amalgam silver filling:	£95
Small white composite:	£95 £140
Medium white composite:	£140 £170
Large white composite:	£170 £210
Large write composite.	EZIO
Porcelain and Ceramics	6665
Veneer:	£695 £695
Porcelain bonded to metal crown:	£695 £795
Porcelain crown:	E/95
Root Canal Treatment	
Incisor:	£320
Premolar:	£400
Molar:	£480
Extractions	
Extractions Extraction - Simple/Incisor	£130

Tooth Replacement Options

Acrylic Denture

partial single arch:	£600
partial both arches:	£900
full single arch:	£700
full both arches:	£1000

Cobalt Chrome Denture

partial single arch:	£895
partial both arches:	£1600

COSMETIC DENTAL CARE

Smile Transformation Consultation

Redeemable off treatment plan: £60

Whitening

Home Whitening:	£360
Enlighten Smiles:	£560

Composite Bonding

Composite Veneer (per tooth):	£250
Edge Bonding (per tooth):	£150

Invisalign starting from

Single arch:	£2500
Both arches:	£4000

^{*}Prices valid at 1/3/21 E&OE

COMBINING DENTAL WITH WELLBEING Add on:

, (4.4. 5		
Constantine	£30	
Back, Neck and Shoulder Massage		
Trevone	£60	
Full Body Massage		
Reflexology	£30	
Clair Carrandhatian		

Skin Consultation Free of charge with any dental service

AESTHETICS

Skill Collsuitation			£40
Facial Peels	SINGLE	COURSE 3	COURSE 6
Obagi Blue		£243	£432
Radiance Peel	£90	£243	£432
70 Stimulator Peel	£80	£216	£384

Obagi Medical Facials

Signature Facial	£70
Acne Facial	£70
Enrich Facial	£90
Antioxidant Forcefield Facial	£70
Soothing Radiance Facial	£70
Age Defying Facial	£70

Observ Skin Scanner

Are you struggling to find the right skincare products that suit your skin type? Do you want to know what's really going on beneath the surface of your skin? Discover your skin's true needs and get the best possible results from your skincare routine using an Observ 520x skin scanner. During the scanning process, the Observ 520x skin scanner emits different wavelengths of light that penetrate your skin at various depths. These wavelengths interact with the skin's components, revealing important information about your skin's condition. The images produced by the scanner are then analysed by our experienced clinicians to identify any areas of concern and provide you with personalised skincare advice.

Dermalux	SINGLE	COURSE 6	COURSE 12
Dermalux Flex	£40	£200	£400
$\Lambda dd \Omega n$	£20		

Skin Pen	SINGLE	COURSE 3	COURSE 6
Face	£150	£350	£650
Body	POC		
	~ ~ ~ =		

Face & Neck £165 Face, Neck & Decollatage £180

Laser/IPL Consultation and Test Patch £30 15mins

Laser/IPL

Skin Treatments	SINGLE	COURSE 3	COURSE 6
Laser Genesis	£120	£300	£590
IPL Limelight	£90	£250	£490
2D Facial	£180	£250	£999
Laser Genesis and IPL Limeli	ght		
Harlyn Facial	£180	£520	£999

Peel, Laser Genesis and Dermalux

Laser Vein Removal	SMALL AREA	LARGE AREA
Face	£50	£180
Legs	£150	£300

IPL Pigmentation

SINGLE	COURSE
£80	£216
£150	£405
£300	£810
	## single ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ##

Laser Hair Removal	SINGLE	COURSE 6
Full Leg	£200	£1000
Half Leg	£150	£750
Full Arms	£150	£720
Upper Lip	£50	£240
Chin	£60	£288
Full Bikini	£200	£960
Standard Bikini	£100	£480
Underarm	£80	£384
Full Back	£300	£1,440
Back and Shoulders	£450	£2,160

Massage

Constantine	±40
Back, Neck and Shoulder - 30 mins	
Trevone	£70
Full Body Massage - 60 mins	
Reflexology - 45 mins	£40

















20% deposits to be taken on all bookings. Cancellation within 48 hours is required.

